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Semester Course code Course Name Programme Exam Date
Exam 

Session

Exam Type
 Regular(R) , 

Arrear(A)

3 19CACN1301 MACHINE LEARNING MCA Wed, 16/02/2022 FN R

3 19CCEN1304 MATERIAL TESTING AND CHARACTERIZATION TECHNIQUE MCC Wed, 16/02/2022 FN R

3 19CCOC1302 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING MST Wed, 16/02/2022 FN R

3 19COEN1301 HIGH PERFORMANCE NETWORKS MCO Wed, 16/02/2022 FN R

3 19COOC1301 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY
MCS // 

MES
Wed, 16/02/2022 FN R

3 19CACN1302 CLOUD COMPUTING MCA Fri, 18/02/2022 FN R

3 19CPEN1301 INFORMATION RETRIEVAL MCS Fri, 18/02/2022 FN R

3 19CPOC1302 CYBER SECURITY AND COMPUTER FORENSICS MCO Fri, 18/02/2022 FN R

3 19ESEN1301 IOT FOR SMART SYSTEMS MES Fri, 18/02/2022 FN R

3 19STEN1303 PREFABRICATED STRUCTURES MST Fri, 18/02/2022 FN R

3 19STOC1301 SAFETY ENGINEERING MCC Fri, 18/02/2022 FN R

3 19CACN1303 BIG DATA AND ANALYTICS MCA Mon, 21/02/2022 FN R

3 19CAEN1016 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE MCA Wed, 23/02/2022 FN R

3 141CA0304 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS MCA Wed, 23/02/2022 AN A

3 19CAEN1020 UNIX AND NETWORKING PROGRAMMING MCA Fri, 25/02/2022 FN R

5 141CA9130 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY MCA Fri, 25/02/2022 AN A

2 19CAEN1004 DATA MINING AND DATA WAREHOUSING MCA Mon, 28/02/2022 FN A

4 141CA0401 COMPUTER NETWORKS MCA Mon, 28/02/2022 FN A

5 141CA9131 OPEN SOURCE TECHNOLOGIES MCA Mon, 28/02/2022 AN A

5 141CA0503R BIG DATA ANALYTICS MCA Tue, 01/03/2022 FN A
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5 141CA0502R CLOUD COMPUTING MCA Wed, 02/03/2022 FN A

5 141CA0504 MACHINE LEARNING MCA Thu, 03/03/2022 AN A

2 19CACN1203 PYTHON PROGRAMMING MCA Fri, 04/03/2022 FN A

2 19CACN1204 JAVA PROGRAMMING MCA Sat, 05/03/2022 FN A

2 19STCN1203 DESIGN OF SUB STRUCTURES MST Sat, 05/03/2022 FN A

2 19CACN1201 COMPUTER NETWORKS MCA Mon, 07/03/2022 FN A

1 19STEN1101 STRUCTURAL STABILITY MST Tue, 08/03/2022 FN A

1 19COFG1101 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR MST Wed, 09/03/2022 FN A

1 19STEN1104 EXPERIMENTAL METHODS AND MODEL ANALYSIS MST Thu, 10/03/2022 FN A

2 19STCN1201 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS MST Fri, 11/03/2022 FN A

2 19STCN1202 STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS MST Sat, 12/03/2022 FN A

2 19STEN1202 DESIGN OF BRIDGES MST Mon, 14/03/2022 FN A

PRINCIPAL
Sd /-


